Caroline Simmons COMMISSION

Mayor Richard Evanko
Chairman

Leah Kagan

Director Stephen Fischer

Vice Chairman

Kenny Green
Secretary-Treasurer

CITY OF STAMFORD Fran Pastore
URBAN REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION Mara Siladi
OFFICE OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT Member

2024 REGULAR MEETING CALENDAR

ALL Regular Meetings will start at 5pm and all meetings are being held by Zoom until further notice.

CuRpe

TOWN CLERK, CITY OF STAMFORD

FILEPT DEC 18 2023

Thursday, January 11, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024
Thursday, March 14, 2024
Thursday, April 11, 2024
Thursday, May 9, 2024
Thursday, June 13, 2024
Thursday, July 11, 2024-Cancelled
Thursday, August 8, 2024
Thursday, September 12, 2024
Thursday, October 10, 2024
Thursday, November 14, 2024

Thursday, December 12, 2024
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